100000	111 4-10
LD300014543	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400022410534
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09,/15,/0301054005 **50.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2003 OCT -1 PH 4: 38 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	- 6

۰.

INVESTMENT CONNECTIONS COMPANY, LLC

"A subsidiary of Investment Connections Group, LLC"

Date: September 10, 2003

- To: Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
- From: Sabrina Raibon, President Michael Raibon, CEO (Chief Executive Officer) Investment Connections Group, LLC Investment Connections Company, LLC 1839 Wimbledon Street Kissimmee, Florida 34743



Ref: Revised (Updated) - Articles of Organization for ICG, LLC and ICC, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is written to inform you of the following additions and/or changes to our organizational structure:

ADDITIONAL REGISTERED AGENT (S) or MANAGER(S) Michael D. Raibon CEO (Chief Executive Officer)

If you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to call 407-344-9468. <u>ICC. LLC Check #535 for amount of \$50,00 is enclosed</u> to cover the Additional Designated Agent Registration Fee for Investment Connections Group, LLC and Investment Connections Company, LLC.

Sincerely, ina aibon President

lit

Michael Raibon Chief Executive Officer

Physical Address: 1839 Wimbledon Street, Kissimmee, Florida 34743 Mobile Phone: 407-301-2686 Main Office: 407-344-9468 Fax: 407-344-7200 Email: investconnect@earthlink.net Web Address: www.investconnectionslic.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 22, 2003

SABRINA RAIBON INVESTMENT CONNECTIONS COMPANY, LLC 1839 WIMBLEDON STREET KISSIMMEE, FL 34743



SUBJECT: INVESTMENT CONNECTIONS COMPANY, LLC Ref. Number: L03000014543

We have received your document for INVESTMENT CONNECTIONS COMPANY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You can only have one registered agent. To add Michael D. Raibon as mgr you will have to file amendment form adding him.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 203A00052160

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

. . .

INVESTMENT CONNECTIONS COMPANY LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The date of filing of the articles of organization was 4-23-2003 (Effective: 5-5-2003) FIRST:

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

> Michael D. Raibon Chief Executive Officer (CEO) Officer, Director, Manager

Address: 1839 Wimbledon Street Kissimmee, Florida 34743

1



Dated September 25, 2003 Year 2003 of a member or authorized represe ntative of a member Signature Sabrina Raibon, President Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00